
Wks 2-13

Introduction to Management ; Faulkner-Douglas, Lela; C
R204

Wks 2-13

Introduction to Management ; 
Faulkner-Douglas, Lela; CR1
11; CR112

Wks 2-13

Advanced
Baking and
Cake
Decorating
Theory and
Practical ; Tho
mpson-
Nugent,
Michelle; CR1
09

Wks 2-13

Menu Planning ; Thompson-Nugent,
Michelle; CR100

Wks 2-13

Business Ethics ; Wilson, Marvia; CR100

Wks 2-13

Foreign Language
I - Spanish ; Brow
n, Hortense; CR2
08

Wks 2-13

Menu Planning ; Thompson-Nugent,
Michelle; CR100

Wks 2-13

Advanced Baking and Cake
Decorating Theory and
Practical ; Thompson-Nugent,
Michelle; CR100

Wks 2-13

Work Experience ; Thompson-Nugent, Michelle; CR111

Wks 2-13

Advanced
Baking and
Cake
Decorating
Theory and
Practical ; Tho
mpson-
Nugent,
Michelle; CR1
09

Wks 2-13

Foreign Language
I - Spanish ; Scott,
Karleen; CR208

Wks 2-13

Foreign Language I -
Spanish ; Scott,
Karleen; CR111;
CR112

Wks 2-13

Small Business Management ;
Daley, Duane; CR100

Wks 2-13

Small Business Management ; Daley, Duane; CR112

Wks 2-13

Foreign Language I -
Spanish ; Brown,
Hortense; CR111;
CR112

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of Accounting ; Stewart, Jevaughn; CR11
2

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of Accounting ;
Stewart, Jevaughn; CR100

Wks 2-13

Business Ethics ; Wilson, Marvia; CR100

08:00am

09:00am

09:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Mon Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Published 1:31:14 pm - Excelsior Community College - CELCAT Timetabling


