	Mon	Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday		Friday
08:00am	Wks 2-13	Wks 2-13		Wks 2-13	Wks 2-13	Wks 2-13	Wks 2-13
09:00am	Advanced Baking and Cake	Business Ethics; Wilson, Marvia; CR100		Introduction to Management ; Faulkner-Douglas, Lela; CR1 11; CR112	Foreign Language I - Spanish; Brow n, Hortense; CR2	Foreign Language I - Spanish; Scott, Karleen; CR111;	Small Business Management; Daley, Duane; CR112
09:00am	Decorating Theory and			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	08	CR112	
10:00am	Practical; Tho mpson- Nugent, Michelle; CR1 09						
10:00am		Wks 2-13 Foreign Language I - Spanish; Brown, Hortense; CR111; CR112	Wks 2-13	Wks 2-13 Fundamentals of Accounting; Stewart, Jevaughn; CR100	Wks 2-13		Wks 2-13
11:00am			Foreign Language I - Spanish; Scott, Karleen; CR208		Menu Planning; Thompson-Nugent, Michelle; CR100		Fundamentals of Accounting; Stewart, Jevaughn; CR11 2
11:00am							
12:00pm							
12:00pm							
01:00pm							
01:00pm				Wks 2-13	Wks 2-13		Wks 2-13
02:00pm	Advanced Baking and Cake			Small Business Management; Daley, Duane; CR100	Business Ethics ; Wilson, Marvia; CR100		Introduction to Management; Faulkner-Douglas, Lela; C R204
02:00pm	Decorating Theory and	Wks 2-13					
03:00pm	Practical; Tho mpson-	Menu Planning ; Thompson-Nugent, Michelle; CR100					
03:00pm	Nugent, Michelle; CR1			Wks 2-13 Advanced Baking and Cake Decorating Theory and			Wks 2-13
04:00pm	09						Work Experience ; Thompson-Nugent, Michelle; CR111
04:00pm				Practical; Thompson-Nugent, Michelle; CR100			
05:00pm							
05:00pm							
06:00pm							
06:00pm							
07:00pm							
07:00pm							
08:00pm							
08:00pm							
09:00pm							